FEATURES
PTC-10 10 mm Cermet
Potentiometer
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
� Equivalent Noise Resistance:
� Operating temperature: standard: -40°C to +90°C (-40°F to +194°F)
� Stop torque: > 5 Ncm. ( >7 in-oz)

(3) Value
If you want to use your own custom plastic shaft/knob/actuator please contact Piher for advice about compatible materials.(9)
HOW TO ORDER
Code
H01
H01 H2.5
H05 H5
H02 H2.5P
H10 H5P
V05 V5
V10 V
V11 VP
V13 VJ
L
Rotors
B
G
K
L
M
R
W
X
Y
Z
(See note 1)
PTC-10
Series
PTC-10
(See note 2)
101
Value
A
Taper
A = Lin.
B = Log.
C = Alog.
2020
Tolerance
Mounting
MethodCode
0505 = ± 5%
0707 = ± 7%
1010 = ± 10%
2020 = ± 20%
3030 = ± 30%
upon request: -40°C to +120°C (-40°F to +248°F)
� Tolerance*: ± 20%
Detents
Magazine
T
PAI
PAM
PAF
P1I
P1F
P02
.
.
.
P16
Torque
� = Standard
L= Low Torque
(See note 8)
Shaft / rotor colour
AM = Yellow
AZ = Blue
BL = White
CR = Cream
GR = Grey
MA = Brown
NA = Orange

+    DRAWING NUMBER (Max. 16 characters)PTC-10 LH 01
This way of ordering should be used for options which are not included
in the "How to order" standard and optional extras.
Detents None
Packing Bulk
Rotor colour Natural
Shaft colour Natural
Wiper position Initial
Torque Standard
STANDARD OPTIONSHOW TO ORDER CUSTOM DRAWING
Life 1000 cycles
V = horizontal mounting � vertical adjustment H = vertical mounting � horizontal adjustment
With knob/humbwheel inserted
Z = Adjustable from collector side (default knob is 5034).Y = Adjustable from terminal side (default knob is 5034).
3
.5
7
6.5
1.95
3
0.8
3
.5
7
3
0.86.5
3.75
B
51.4º1.
7
2
W =
Adjustable from
terminal side
L
With inserted shaft.
All rotors are thru-hole.
Without shaft or knob.
0
.7
2
.2
2.2
K = Cross slot
2
.1
0.8
L = Screwdriver R
1
.6
22
G = Hexagonal
2
M = Hexagonal
X =
Adjustable from
collector side
L
 2
5
5
A = Initial S = Wiper E = Final
A E
S
5
4.8
6 3.5
+0.2
+0.2